
 
2025 Event Calendar 

Heavner Canoe & Kayak Rental has 

fun events planned all summer long! 

- Canoe or Kayak toward the setting sun to Milford’s Central Park 

- Walk into town for Dinner or Dessert 

- Paddle back under the full moon 

- About 2 hours of paddling, plus time 

   for dinner.  Return times listed online. 

Meet new or old friends at our bonfire 

Visit heavnercanoe.com/moonlight or  

call 248-685-2379 for more information 

Friday, May 9 7:00 PM 

Saturday, May 10 7:00 PM 

Saturday, June 7 7:30 PM 

Friday, July 4 7:30 PM 

Saturday, July 5 7:30 PM 

Friday, August 8  * 7:30 PM 

Saturday, August 9  * 7:30 PM 

Friday, September 5 7:00 PM 

Saturday, September 6 7:00 PM 

Friday, October 3 6:00 PM 

Saturday, October 4 6:00 PM 

$40 Kayak 

$65 Canoe 

$65 Tandem Kayak 

$25 Personal Boat Livery 

- Meet at Milford’s Central Park @ 6:30pm, ride our shuttle to launch site. 

- Canoe or Kayak about 1 hour toward the setting sun back to your vehicle 

- After that it’s up to you - Enjoy Dinner, Drinks or Dessert in Milford,  

   or call it a night! 

- $50 / Couple - Reservations required 

- Downtown Milford has a lot of dining options, in no particular order:   

   Village Pizza & BBQ, Black Label Tavern, Main Street Bar & Grill, River’s  

   Edge Brewery, Burger Joint, Smoke Street, Sayulita Cocina Mexicana,  

   Charlies Still on Main, and many others... 

Visit heavnercanoe.com/datenight or call 248-685-2379 for more info 

Moonlight Paddles: 

~ www.heavnercanoe.com  ~  info@heavnercanoe.com  ~  248-685-2379 ~ 

Sunset Date Nights: 

Friday, June 13 

Friday, June 27 

Friday, July 11 

Friday, July 25 

Friday, August 1 

Friday, August 15 

*  August 8 & 9 is the Milford Memories Art fair - no shuttles 

available due to Central Park being closed to vehicle traffic 

 


